Depart to Serve Projects 2025

Date Day Time

9/28
9/28
9/28
9/28
9/28

9/28
9/28

9/29
9/30
9/30

9/30
10/1

10/2
10/2

10/4
10/4

10/5
10/5

Sun 6:30-8 AM

Sun 9:30-10:30 AM
Sun 9:30-10:30 AM
Sun 10:30-11:30 AM
Sun 4-5PM

Sun 4:30-7 PM
Sun 7:30-9 PM

Mon 11:30 AM-8 PM

Tue 10 AM-1PM

Tue 6:30-7:30 PM

Tue 6:30-7:30 PM
Wed 6-7 PM

Thu 10:30-11:30 AM

Thu 5-7 PM

Sat 8:45 AM-12 PM
Sat 8-10 AM

Sun 8 AM-1PM
Sun 12-3 PM

Project

First Meal Denton Breakfast Prep

Children + Youth Lovepacs Box Decorating + Card Writing

Children + Youth Church Cleaning
Kick-Off Dinner Setup
Kick-Off Dinner Serving

Depart to Serve Dinner + Fundraiser

Kick-Off Dinner Clean-Up

Depart to Serve Golf Tournament Fundraiser

Kyle's Place Deep Clean + Decorate

Lovepacs Food Bag Packing

Lovepacs Box Decorating + Card Writing

Adopt-A-Spot Trash Clean-Up

capacity LOCaAtion

12
8

12

Sonshine Kids Preschool Teacher Appreciation Baskets

Kyle's Place Life Skills Class Dinner

Sleep in Heavenly Peace Bed Build
God's Tapestry of Love Craft Making

Carter BloodCare Blood Drive

Sleep in Heavenly Peace Bed Delivery

20

FUMC Denton

B Foyer + Youth Room + C1 + C3
B Foyer + Youth Room + C1 + C3
FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall
FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall

Age
All Ages (under 18 must be with an adult)

4-18 yr old
4-18 yr old
Ages 18+
Ages 18+

FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall + All Ages

FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall
Offsite - Lantana Golf Club

Kyle's Place

FMUMC Fellowship Hall

FMUMC Fellowship Hall
FMUMC Outside Awning

FMUMC Library
FMUMC Fellowship Hall

FMUMC Parking Lot
FMUMC Room C10/12

FMUMC Parking Lot
Meet at FMUMC Parking Lot

Ages 18+
All Ages
Ages 18+
All Ages

All Ages
All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)

All Ages
All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)

All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)
All Ages

Ages 16+
Ages 12+ (under 18 must be with an adult



