De	pai	rt to Serve	e Projects 2025			
	•	<u>Time</u>	Project	Capacity	Location	<u>Age</u>
9/28	Sun	6:30-8 AM	First Meal Denton Breakfast Prep		FUMC Denton	All Ages (under 18 must be with an adult)
9/28	Sun	9:30-10:30 AM	Children + Youth Lovepacs Box Decorating + Card Wi	riting	B Foyer + Youth Room + C1 + C3	4-18 yr old
9/28	Sun	9:30-10:30 AM	Children + Youth Church Cleaning		B Foyer + Youth Room + C1 + C3	4-18 yr old
9/28	Sun	10:30-11:30 AM	Kick-Off Dinner Setup	12	FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall	Ages 18+
9/28	Sun	4-5 PM	Kick-Off Dinner Serving	8	FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall	Ages 18+
9/28	Sun	4:30-7 PM	Depart to Serve Dinner + Fundraiser		FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall +	- All Ages
9/28	Sun	7:30-9 PM	Kick-Off Dinner Clean-Up	12	FMUMC Kitchen + Fellowship Hall	Ages 18+
9/29	Mon	11:30 AM-8 PM	Depart to Serve Golf Tournament Fundraiser		Offsite - Lantana Golf Club	All Ages
9/30	Tue	10 AM-1 PM	Kyle's Place Deep Clean + Decorate	8	Kyle's Place	Ages 18+
9/30	Tue	6:30-7:30 PM	Lovepacs Food Bag Packing		FMUMC Fellowship Hall	All Ages
9/30	Tue	6:30-7:30 PM	Lovepacs Box Decorating + Card Writing		FMUMC Fellowship Hall	All Ages
10/1	Wed	6-7 PM	Adopt-A-Spot Trash Clean-Up		FMUMC Outside Awning	All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)
10/2	Thu	10:30-11:30 AM	Sonshine Kids Preschool Teacher Appreciation Baske	ets	FMUMC Library	All Ages
10/2	Thu	5-7 PM	Kyle's Place Life Skills Class Dinner		FMUMC Fellowship Hall	All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)
10/4	Sat	8:45 AM-12 PM	Sleep in Heavenly Peace Bed Build		FMUMC Parking Lot	All Ages (under 12 must be with an adult)
10/4	Sat	8-10 AM	God's Tapestry of Love Craft Making		FMUMC Room C10/12	All Ages
10/5	Sun	8 AM-1 PM	Carter BloodCare Blood Drive		FMUMC Parking Lot	Ages 16+
10/5	Sun	12-3 PM	Sleep in Heavenly Peace Bed Delivery	20	Meet at FMUMC Parking Lot	Ages 12+ (under 18 must be with an adul